
AB-1622
AB-1830
AB-2030
AB-2430
AB-3036
AB-4860

PART NO. LENGTHDIAMETER MAX PRESSURE

16”
18”
20”
24”
30”
48”

24”
30”
30”
30”
36”
60”

4.0 psi
4.0 psi
4.0 psi
4.0 psi
4.0 psi
4.0 psi

AIR-INFLATABLE PLUGS:
FOR SPILL CONTAINMENT AND

CIVIL/MUNICIPAL CONSTRUCTION

STANDARD SIZE CHART
The air-inflated Air Bungs are made to friction fit to the 
inside of a culvert or pipe to prevent the passage of liquids 
during construction or during emergency spill response. 

Each Air Bung comes standard with a 3/4” fill/drain 
fitting, pressure relief valve, valve stem and tie-off loop 
fixed to both ends. 

Air Bungs are made with high strength industrial coated 
TPU fabric, they are compact for easy handling or 
storage, easily inflated with a hand or foot operated pump, 
reusable and repairable.
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