



AIR-INFLATABLE PLUGS:

FOR SPILL CONTAINMENT AND CIVIL/MUNICIPAL CONSTRUCTION

STANDARD SIZE CHART

PART NO.	DIAMETER	LENGTH	MAX PRESSURE
AB-1622	16"	24"	4.0 psi
AB-1830	18"	30"	4.0 psi
AB-2030	20"	30"	4.0 psi
AB-2430	24"	30"	4.0 psi
AB-3036	30"	36"	4.0 psi
AB-4860	48"	60"	4.0 psi

- △ The air-inflated Air Bungs are made to friction fit to the inside of a culvert or pipe to prevent the passage of liquids during construction or during emergency spill response.
- △ Each Air Bung comes standard with a 3/4" fill/drain fitting, pressure relief valve, valve stem and tie-off loop fixed to both ends.
- Air Bungs are made with high strength industrial coated TPU fabric, they are compact for easy handling or storage, easily inflated with a hand or foot operated pump, reusable and repairable.



